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Red Division

Sick_87

Friday Night Lights
Eds 3
BW_Dynasty

Blue Division

Fighting Gyphins
Najee

Ribz

Be Amazing

White Division

Devil Il

*Off in the Corner*
DYN29+ The Champ X
Vato Loco

Total Points
Fighting Gyphins
DYN29+ The Champ X
Devil Il

Sick_87

*Off in the Corner*
Ribz

Be Amazing

Eds 3

Friday Night Lights
Najee

Vato Loco
BW_Dynasty
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1326.65
1233.40
1229.25
1180.05
1089.85
1064.60
1013.85
998.05
993.75
972.15
952.25
893.35
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PCT
0.778
0.444
0.222
0.222

PCT
0.778
0.556
0.444
0.222

PCT
0.889
0.556
0.444
0.444

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
1169.95
967.95
982.15
877.55

PF
1228.35
960.45
1064.00
997.20

PF
1211.15
1055.90
1194.10

946.75
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PA
1020.00
1056.90
1046.85
1112.70

PA
944.45
1108.25
1043.05
1033.60

PA
956.25
1081.75
1196.90
1054.80

PTS
1180.05
993.75
998.05
893.35

PTS
1326.65
972.15
1064.60
1013.85

PTS
1229.25
1089.85
1233.40

952.25
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